
Ezell Farms Community Park
Bid Tabulation

Bid Opening:               Date:  11/9/2023               Time:  2:00 PM Location: AFM Office , 3205 Freedom Drive, Suite 6000, Charlotte, NC 28208  

BIDDER

B
id

 B
on

d 
in

cl
ud

ed

Su
bc

on
tr

ac
to

rs
 

Li
st

A
ck

no
w

le
dg

ed
 

A
dd

en
du

m
 #

1 
D

at
ed

:1
/1

1/
20

23

A
ck

no
w

le
dg

ed
 

A
dd

en
du

m
 #

2 
D

at
ed

: 1
1/

3/
20

23

B
D

I F
or

m
 A

  L
is

tin
g 

of
 G

oo
d 

Fa
ith

 E
ffo

rt
s

B
D

I F
or

m
 B

  
Id

en
tif

ic
at

io
n 

of
 

Su
bc

on
tr

ac
to

r 
Pa

rt
ic

ip
at

io
n

B
D

I J
oi

nt
 V

en
tu

re
 

D
oc

um
en

ta
io

n 
   

(If
 re

qu
ire

d)
 

C
er

t. 
of

 N
on

-
di

sc
rim

in
at

io
n

C
er

tif
ic

at
e 

of
 

C
om

pl
ia

nc
e 

w
ith

 
A

D
A

E-
Ve

rif
y 

D
ec

la
ra

tio
n

B
id

 F
or

m
 S

ig
ne

d 

N
C

 G
C

 L
ic

en
se

 
Pr

ov
id

ed

Base Bid Contingency 
Allowance Total Base Bid Alternate #1 

Pickleball Courts
Alternate #2 Ped. 

Crosswalk
Alternate #3 
Asphalt Trail

Unit Price #1 - 
Unsatisfactory 
Soils/100 CYD

Hoss Contracting, Inc Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes N/A Yes Yes Yes Yes 77611 $4,936,000.00 $400,000.00 $5,336,000.00 $132,600.00 $50,250.00 $82,900.00 $5,500.00

Eaglewood, Inc. Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes N/A Yes Yes Yes Yes 12347 $4,776,847.00 $400,000.00 $5,176,847.00 $123,250.00 $57,700.00 $93,900.00 $65.00

* Ground Thunder Construction Inc. Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes N/A Yes Yes Yes Yes 58635 $4,175,000.00 $400,000.00 $4,575,000.00 $138,000.00 $25,000.00 $70,000.00 $6,000.00

Ike's Construction, Inc Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes N/A Yes Yes Yes Yes 8037 $5,220,000.00 $400,000.00 $5,620,000.00 $181,000.00 $49,000.00 $75,000.00 $4,000.00

I, Daniel R. Blackman, RLA, hereby certify that this bid tabulation is a true and accureate representaion of sealed bids  received and read aloud for the above referenced project on Thursday, November 9, 2023.

* Mecklenburg County’s Office of Economic Development – Business Diversity & Inclusion Division (BDI) has determined the bid submitted on November 9, 2023 by Ground Thunder Construction, Inc for the Mecklenburg County project, Ezell Farms Community Park has been deemed non-
responsive. The determination that Ground Thunder Construction, Inc. did not meet the Good Faith Effort requirements of North Carolina State Statute (N.C.G.S. § 143-128.2(c) is based on the documentation presented at the time of request from the BDI officer. The second lowest bidder, 
Eagle Wood, Inc has been recognized as the lowest, responsible, responsive bidder for the Mecklenburg County project, Ezell Farms Community Park. 


	Bid Tab - Certification

